






Team Standing
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 4:14pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Denver  48.950  49.325  49.475  49.225 196.975
 2 Boise State  48.850  49.275  49.000  49.100 196.225
 3 Washington  48.900  48.725  49.050  49.225 195.900
 4 Southern Utah  48.575  48.850  48.850  49.075 195.350
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All-Around Results
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019

Page: 1
4/05/2019 4:14pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  302 Lynnzee Brown DU   9.825   9.850   9.900   9.950  39.525
  1  305 Maddie Karr DU   9.850   9.925   9.875   9.875  39.525
  3  208 Sarah Means BSU   9.850   9.825   9.875   9.850  39.400
  4  309 Alexandria Ruiz DU   9.775   9.850   9.800   9.800  39.225
  5  207 Courtney McGregor BSU   9.650   9.850   9.825   9.850  39.175
  5  710 Karley McClain SUU   9.675   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.175
  7  962 Kelley Hebert UCD   9.725   9.600   9.850   9.825  39.000
  8  906 Monica Riley UW   9.775   9.725   9.225   9.075  37.800
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  954 Maddi Leydin Arizona   9.850
  1  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.850
  1  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.850
  1  910 Geneva Thompson Washington   9.850
  5  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.825
  6  202 Gabriella Bouza Boise State   9.800
  6  203 Tatum Bruden Boise State   9.800
  6  902 Madison Copiak Washington   9.800
  9  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.775
  9  701 Morgan Alfaro Southern Utah   9.775
  9  906 Monica Riley Washington   9.775
 12  303 Diana Chesnok Denver   9.750
 12  311 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.750
 12  715 Stephanie Tervort Southern Utah   9.750
 12  903 Amara Cunningham Washington   9.750
 16  962 Kelley Hebert UC Davis   9.725
 16  904 Kristyn Hoffa Washington   9.725
 18  210 Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.700
 18  211 Samantha Smith Boise State   9.700
 18  310 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.700
 18  709 Madison McBride Southern Utah   9.700
 22  710 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.675
 22  714 Rachel Smith Southern Utah   9.675
 24  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.650
 24  706 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah   9.650
 24  901 Brenna Brooks Washington   9.650
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.925
  2  209 Emily Muhlenhaupt Boise State   9.900
  3  202 Gabriella Bouza Boise State   9.875
  4  953 Christina Berg Arizona   9.850
  4  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.850
  4  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.850
  4  303 Diana Chesnok Denver   9.850
  4  304 Emily Glynn Denver   9.850
  4  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.850
 10  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.825
 10  212 Alexis Stokes Boise State   9.825
 12  951 Anna Salamone Air Force   9.800
 12  705 Autumn Jorgensen Southern Utah   9.800
 12  710 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.800
 15  210 Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.775
 15  306 Claire Kern Denver   9.775
 15  711 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah   9.775
 15  905 Michaela Nelson Washington   9.775
 15  910 Geneva Thompson Washington   9.775
 20  706 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah   9.750
 20  911 Maya Washington Washington   9.750
 22  715 Stephanie Tervort Southern Utah   9.725
 22  906 Monica Riley Washington   9.725
 24  712 Hannah Nipp Southern Utah   9.700
 24  907 Evanni Roberson Washington   9.700
 26  962 Kelley Hebert UC Davis   9.600
 27  902 Madison Copiak Washington   1.000
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  312 Alexis Vasquez Denver   9.950
  2  952 Sophia Hyderally Alaska   9.900
  2  205 Alex Esmerian Boise State   9.900
  2  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.900
  2  310 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.900
  6  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.875
  6  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.875
  8  955 Haylie Hendrickson Arizona   9.850
  8  962 Kelley Hebert UC Davis   9.850
  8  311 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.850
  8  710 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.850
  8  902 Madison Copiak Washington   9.850
  8  908 Malory Rose Washington   9.850
 14  963 Alyssa Ito UC Davis   9.825
 14  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.825
 16  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.800
 16  704 Karen Gonzalez Southern Utah   9.800
 16  911 Maya Washington Washington   9.800
 19  705 Autumn Jorgensen Southern Utah   9.775
 19  711 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah   9.775
 19  901 Brenna Brooks Washington   9.775
 19  905 Michaela Nelson Washington   9.775
 23  206 Hope Masiado Boise State   9.750
 24  202 Gabriella Bouza Boise State   9.650
 24  712 Hannah Nipp Southern Utah   9.650
 26  707 Alyssa LaDieu Southern Utah   9.625
 27  906 Monica Riley Washington   9.225
 28  201 Isabella Amado Boise State   9.175
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round
Date: 4/05/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.950
  2  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.875
  2  712 Hannah Nipp Southern Utah   9.875
  4  953 Christina Berg Arizona   9.850
  4  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.850
  4  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.850
  4  710 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.850
  4  903 Amara Cunningham Washington   9.850
  4  904 Kristyn Hoffa Washington   9.850
  4  910 Geneva Thompson Washington   9.850
  4  911 Maya Washington Washington   9.850
 12  962 Kelley Hebert UC Davis   9.825
 12  203 Tatum Bruden Boise State   9.825
 12  311 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.825
 12  705 Autumn Jorgensen Southern Utah   9.825
 12  905 Michaela Nelson Washington   9.825
 17  205 Alex Esmerian Boise State   9.800
 17  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.800
 17  709 Madison McBride Southern Utah   9.800
 20  201 Isabella Amado Boise State   9.775
 20  210 Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.775
 20  306 Claire Kern Denver   9.775
 23  708 Madison Loomis Southern Utah   9.725
 24  704 Karen Gonzalez Southern Utah   9.700
 25  310 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.650
 26  906 Monica Riley Washington   9.075
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Team Results Detail
Session 1

Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round Page: 1
Date: 4/05/2019 4/05/2019 4:14pm

Denver Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 302 Lynnzee Brown   9.825   9.850   9.900   9.950  39.525
 303 Diana Chesnok   9.750   9.850
 304 Emily Glynn   9.850
 305 Maddie Karr   9.850   9.925   9.875   9.875  39.525
 306 Claire Kern   9.775   9.775
 309 Alexandria Ruiz   9.775   9.850   9.800   9.800  39.225
 310 Kaitlyn Schou   9.700   9.900   9.650
 311 Mia Sundstrom   9.750   9.850   9.825
 312 Alexis Vasquez   9.950

Totals:  48.950  49.325  49.475  49.225 196.975

Boise State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Isabella Amado   9.175   9.775
 202 Gabriella Bouza   9.800   9.875   9.650
 203 Tatum Bruden   9.800   9.825
 205 Alex Esmerian   9.900   9.800
 206 Hope Masiado   9.750
 207 Courtney McGregor   9.650   9.850   9.825   9.850  39.175
 208 Sarah Means   9.850   9.825   9.875   9.850  39.400
 209 Emily Muhlenhaupt   9.900
 210 Maddi Nilson   9.700   9.775   9.775
 211 Samantha Smith   9.700
 212 Alexis Stokes   9.825

Totals:  48.850  49.275  49.000  49.100 196.225

Washington Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 901 Brenna Brooks   9.650   9.775
 902 Madison Copiak   9.800   1.000   9.850
 903 Amara Cunningham   9.750   9.850
 904 Kristyn Hoffa   9.725   9.850
 905 Michaela Nelson   9.775   9.775   9.825
 906 Monica Riley   9.775   9.725   9.225   9.075  37.800
 907 Evanni Roberson   9.700
 908 Malory Rose   9.850
 910 Geneva Thompson   9.850   9.775   9.850
 911 Maya Washington   9.750   9.800   9.850

Totals:  48.900  48.725  49.050  49.225 195.900

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Session 1

Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round Page: 2
Date: 4/05/2019 4/05/2019 4:14pm

Southern Utah Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 701 Morgan Alfaro   9.775
 704 Karen Gonzalez   9.800   9.700
 705 Autumn Jorgensen   9.800   9.775   9.825
 706 Caitlin Kho   9.650   9.750
 707 Alyssa LaDieu   9.625
 708 Madison Loomis   9.725
 709 Madison McBride   9.700   9.800
 710 Karley McClain   9.675   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.175
 711 Shylen Murakami   9.775   9.775
 712 Hannah Nipp   9.700   9.650   9.875
 714 Rachel Smith   9.675
 715 Stephanie Tervort   9.750   9.725

Totals:  48.575  48.850  48.850  49.075 195.350

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - Second Round Page: 3
Date: 4/05/2019 4/05/2019 4:14pm

Air Force
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 951 Anna Salamone   9.800

Alaska
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 952 Sophia Hyderally   9.900

Arizona
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 953 Christina Berg   9.850   9.850
 955 Haylie Hendrickson   9.850
 954 Maddi Leydin   9.850

UC Davis
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 962 Kelley Hebert   9.725   9.600   9.850   9.825  39.000
 963 Alyssa Ito   9.825

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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